Consent Agenda – 10/10/06
Consider motion to approve consent agenda:

Minutes: Approval September 25, 2006 special  school board minutes 

MINUTES OF THE Regular SCHOOL BOARD MEETING OF THE SCHOOL BOARD OF INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 721 SCOTT, RICE LE SUEUR COUNTIES, NEW PRAGUE, MINNESOTA 56071

September 25, 2006
6:30 pm.
Middle School Resource Room
CALL TO ORDER

 Chairperson Dan Carlson called the meeting to order at 6:30 PM.

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

The board stood and recited the pledge of allegiance.

ROLL CALL

 Roll was taken with board member Havlicek being absent.

APPROVAL OF AGENDA  

 Motion by Dvorak and second by Beckius to approve the agenda.  Motion carried 6/0.

CONSENT AGENDA
 A motion was made by Walerius and seconded by Dvorak to approve the consent agenda including the amendment to the minutes of the September 14 meeting.  Motion carried 6/0.

ACTION ITEMS 

·  Rod Zivkovich presented the final information on the 2007 Levy.  The maximum levy was requested for approval.  Dollars amounts can be amended at a later date as the state dollars amounts change or enrollments numbers change.  This levy represents a shift from state level to the local school district and reflects a dollar amount of $8,138,696 or $1, 974 per RMCPU.  A motion was made by Carlson and seconded by Walerius to approve the 2007 Levy with the dollar figures as requested.  Motion carried 6/0.

MOTION FOR BOARD TO ACT AS A COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE

 Motion by Walerius and second by Dvorak for the board to act as a committee of the whole.

COMMITTEE ITEMS

·  SUPPLEMENTAL AGENDA ITEM – Preliminary Audit Report 2005/2006:  Rod Zivkovich presented the preliminary Audit Report stating that representatives from Larson & Allen are scheduled to be at the October 23 meeting where immediate board approval will be requested.

· Construction Update:  Updates on construction were presented by Operations Director, Tim Rybak.  Eagle View remains on schedule with possession of the building to occur within the next two to three weeks.  Plans for moving are being finalized.  High School Construction is progressing.  Bid Pak #3 on the High School Construction will be opened on October 3.  Dormant seeding of the soccer fields will occur this fall.  The district is currently waiting for the clearance to level the fields before seeding can occur.

· Standing Committee Reports

· Executive Board:  No report
· Strategic Leadership:  meeting was held with discussion on the upcoming election, communications with the residents of the district and preliminary Superintendent Goals.
· Policy & Philosophy:  Meeting was held and a timeline was established for completing the policies to review.

· Review & Evaluation:  Meeting on construction was held.

· MRVSEC:  No report

· Dates to Note:  Dates were noted with a change made to the Strategic Leadership Sub committee meeting.  Time was changed to 4:00 pm.  Also noted was the date change for the SEPAC meeting from October 12 to October 3.  A request was made that PAC meetings not be scheduled for a board meeting night if the committees want to have board representation at their meetings.
COMMITTEE TO RISE

 Motion by Beckius and second by Walerius for the committee to rise.

ACCEPT COMMITTEE RECOMMENDATIONS

Received the board recommendations to approve the Audit Report at the October 23 meeting following the presentation that will be made by the Auditors, Larson & Allen.  Noted the date for the High School Bid Pak #3 opening and other construction updates.  Dates to Note were noted with a time change made to the next Strategic Leadership meeting and change in date for the SEPAC meeting from October 12 to October 3.

RECESS

A recess at 7:00 PM was called at this time while the board waiting for legal representation and closed session to begin.

CLOSED SESSION

The school board along with Legal Counsel entered into closed session at 7:15 pm for purposes of discussing the settlement of a special education lawsuit.

ADJOURNMENT 
Motion by Walerius and second by Fadden to reopen and adjourn the September 25, 2006 regular school board meeting at 8:05 pm.

End of Meeting Minutes

Personnel Items

· Administrative Recommendation

· Employment Hire Date: 

Terry Bastyr, Night Maintenance Custodian at the Middle School, effective October 2, 2006, new position.
Jason Bohrn, Special Education Paraprofessional at the Middle School, effective September 25, 2006, new position.
Carmen Bohlke, Office Assistant at Kids’ Company, 3-4 hrs/wkly, effective September 25, 2006, new position.
Shawna Devine, Food Service Scanner at the High School, effective September 26, 2006, replacement for Sue Theilmann.
Delilah Dohmen, Food Service Scanner at Raven Stream, effective September 26, 2006, new position.
Sherry Eggum, Office Assistant at Central Education Campus, 4 hrs/day, effective October 23, 2006, new position.
Scott Friendshuh, Kids’ Company Paraprofessional at Raven Stream, effective September 21, 2006, new position. [continues to be employed in previous position]
Breonna Gareis, Kids’ Company Student Helper at Raven Stream, effective September 25, 2006, replacement for Lynn Stauffer.

Jess Hodgson, Varsity Girls Softball Coach, effective September 26, 2006, replacement for Sarah Steichen.

LJ Justice, Night Maintenance Custodian at the High School, effective September 29, 2006, new position.
Amy Kilian, 8th Grade Girls Basketball Coach, effective September 25, 2006, replacement for Jeff Kuehn.
Amber Moeller, Special Education Paraprofessional at Falcon Ridge, effective September 26, 2006, new position.

Joshua Osborne, Special Education Paraprofessional at Falcon Ridge, 4 hrs/day, effective September 25, 2006, new position.
Josh Otto, Special Education Paraprofessional at the High School, 2 hrs/day, effective September 13, - October 18, 2006, new position.

LeRoy Schoenbauer, Night Maintenance Custodian at Central Education Campus, effective October 11, 2006, new position.

Matthew Sticha, Adapted Physical Education Teacher - .17 FTE at the Middle School and Falcon Ridge, effective October 2, 2006, partial replacement for Barb Kavan.
Erica Wagner, Van Driver, effective September 27, 2006, new position.
Lane Changes:

Julie Bowers, 9MA+10, effective September 11, 2006.


Tony Buthe, 16MA+60, effective September 25, 2006.

Christa Rudolph, 5BA+30, effective September 29, 2006.
Resignations:


Joe Bisek, Asst. Wrestling Coach, effective September 29, 2006.
Pam Bishop, 7th & 8th Grade Track Coach, effective September 26, 2006.


Shawna Devine, High School Food Service Scanner, effective October 6, 2006.


Teresa Howard, High School Dishwasher/Server, effective October 2, 2006.
· Finance

· Accounts Payable Records
POST       POST           CHECK                                CHECK                        ACCOUNT                            
MONTH      DATE          NUMBER VENDOR                         DATE                  AMOUNT NUMBER                             
September  09/29/2006    109654 ACCURATE LABEL DESIGNS, INC    09/29/2006             28.47 01 E 345 200 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006           ACCURATE LABEL DESIGNS, INC    09/29/2006             28.48 01 E 521 200 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006    109655 ACE HARDWARE                   09/29/2006            124.44 01 E 005 760 000 720 401           

September  09/29/2006           ACE HARDWARE                   09/29/2006            264.88 01 E 005 810 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006           ACE HARDWARE                   09/29/2006            152.47 01 E 029 810 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006           ACE HARDWARE                   09/29/2006            139.31 01 E 111 810 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006           ACE HARDWARE                   09/29/2006            176.82 01 E 651 810 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006           ACE HARDWARE                   09/29/2006            576.00 01 E 029 292 600 000 401           

September  09/29/2006           ACE HARDWARE                   09/29/2006            222.92 01 E 029 292 600 000 401           

September  09/29/2006    109656 ADDITUDE MAGAZINE              09/29/2006             19.99 01 E 521 620 000 000 430           

September  09/29/2006    109657 ADVISORS MARKETING GROUP       09/29/2006            209.51 01 E 651 200 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006    109658 ALLTEL                         09/29/2006             15.78 02 E 005 770 000 701 320           

September  09/29/2006           ALLTEL                         09/29/2006             15.78 04 E 500 505 000 321 320           

September  09/29/2006           ALLTEL                         09/29/2006             15.78 04 E 500 565 626 321 320           

September  09/29/2006           ALLTEL                         09/29/2006             15.78 04 E 500 570 000 798 899           

September  09/29/2006           ALLTEL                         09/29/2006             47.31 01 E 005 030 000 740 320           

September  09/29/2006           ALLTEL                         09/29/2006             63.11 01 E 005 760 000 720 320           

September  09/29/2006           ALLTEL                         09/29/2006             47.33 01 E 005 810 000 000 320           

September  09/29/2006           ALLTEL                         09/29/2006             15.78 01 E 029 211 000 000 320           

September  09/29/2006           ALLTEL                         09/29/2006             15.78 01 E 345 200 000 000 320           

September  09/29/2006           ALLTEL                         09/29/2006             31.55 01 E 651 200 000 000 320           

September  09/29/2006    109659 ALPHA WIRELESS COMM            09/29/2006          2,148.40 01 E 005 760 000 720 414           

September  09/29/2006    109660 AMAZON CREDIT PLAN             09/29/2006             58.49 01 E 005 030 000 740 820           

September  09/29/2006    109661 AMERICAN HERITAGE              09/29/2006             12.00 01 E 029 270 000 000 430           

September  09/29/2006    109662 ASCD                           09/29/2006             94.75 01 E 111 211 000 000 430           

September  09/29/2006    109663 AUTISM SOCIETY OF MN           09/29/2006            125.00 01 E 005 412 640 419 366           

September  09/29/2006    109664 B & T AUTOMOTIVE INC           09/29/2006            761.04 01 E 005 760 000 720 414           

September  09/29/2006           B & T AUTOMOTIVE INC           09/29/2006             52.46 01 E 111 810 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006    109665 BARTUSEK, MARY                 09/29/2006             41.39 04 E 500 580 000 328 366           

September  09/29/2006    109666 BCA-CJIS RECORDS MN DEPT OF PU 09/29/2006            210.00 01 E 005 810 000 000 170           

September  09/29/2006    109667 BELL, RICHARD                  09/29/2006             40.05 01 E 005 680 000 000 366           

September  09/29/2006    109669 BIX FRUIT COMPANY              09/29/2006            134.90 02 E 005 770 000 701 490           

September  09/29/2006           BIX FRUIT COMPANY              09/29/2006            290.45 02 E 005 770 000 701 490           

September  09/29/2006           BIX FRUIT COMPANY              09/29/2006            301.95 02 E 005 770 000 701 490           

September  09/29/2006           BIX FRUIT COMPANY              09/29/2006            245.45 02 E 005 770 000 701 490           

September  09/29/2006           BIX FRUIT COMPANY              09/29/2006            103.50 02 E 005 770 000 701 490           

September  09/29/2006           BIX FRUIT COMPANY              09/29/2006            194.55 02 E 005 770 000 701 490           

September  09/29/2006           BIX FRUIT COMPANY              09/29/2006            245.95 02 E 005 770 000 701 490           

September  09/29/2006           BIX FRUIT COMPANY              09/29/2006            191.55 02 E 005 770 000 701 490           

September  09/29/2006           BIX FRUIT COMPANY              09/29/2006            340.25 02 E 005 770 000 701 490           

September  09/29/2006           BIX FRUIT COMPANY              09/29/2006            197.15 02 E 005 770 000 701 490           

September  09/29/2006    109670 BRAITH AUTO                    09/29/2006             47.40 01 E 005 760 000 723 415           

September  09/29/2006    109671 CAMCODE                        09/29/2006            276.95 01 E 005 680 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006    109672 CARDENUTO, COLLEEN             09/29/2006             36.49 01 E 005 640 000 308 366           

September  09/29/2006    109673 CARDMEMBER SERVICE/VISA        09/29/2006             37.00 01 E 005 020 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006    109674 CEDAR LAKE ELECTRIC INC        09/29/2006            326.60 01 E 029 810 000 000 305           

September  09/29/2006           CEDAR LAKE ELECTRIC INC        09/29/2006            993.67 01 E 111 810 000 000 305           

September  09/29/2006           CEDAR LAKE ELECTRIC INC        09/29/2006             33.14 01 E 005 810 000 000 305           

September  09/29/2006           CEDAR LAKE ELECTRIC INC        09/29/2006             10.00 01 E 005 810 000 000 305           

September  09/29/2006    109675 CHANNING L. BETE CO., INC.     09/29/2006            224.29 01 E 005 850 000 352 305           

September  09/29/2006    109676 CHILDRENS'S TECHNOLOGY REVIEW  09/29/2006             48.00 01 E 651 620 000 000 470           

September  09/29/2006    109677 CITI-CARGO & STORAGE CO        09/29/2006            100.00 01 E 005 850 000 302 520           

September  09/29/2006    109678 COOAN LOCKSMITH SERVICE        09/29/2006            417.00 01 E 111 810 000 000 305           

September  09/29/2006           COOAN LOCKSMITH SERVICE        09/29/2006            290.00 01 E 651 810 000 000 305           

September  09/29/2006           COOAN LOCKSMITH SERVICE        09/29/2006            346.20 01 E 029 810 000 000 305           

September  09/29/2006           COOAN LOCKSMITH SERVICE        09/29/2006            270.00 01 E 005 810 000 000 305             
September  09/29/2006    109678 COOAN LOCKSMITH SERVICE        09/29/2006            105.00 01 E 005 810 000 000 305           

September  09/29/2006    109680 CORPORATE EXPRESS              09/29/2006            457.51 01 E 111 211 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006           CORPORATE EXPRESS              09/29/2006          1,235.60 01 E 005 850 000 302 530           

September  09/29/2006           CORPORATE EXPRESS              09/29/2006          1,234.00 01 E 111 211 000 302 530           

September  09/29/2006           CORPORATE EXPRESS              09/29/2006            607.20 01 E 005 030 000 419 530           

September  09/29/2006           CORPORATE EXPRESS              09/29/2006            220.79 01 E 111 211 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006           CORPORATE EXPRESS              09/29/2006             39.08 01 E 521 200 203 000 430           

September  09/29/2006           CORPORATE EXPRESS              09/29/2006            157.68 01 E 111 211 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006           CORPORATE EXPRESS              09/29/2006             44.79 01 E 521 200 207 000 430           

September  09/29/2006           CORPORATE EXPRESS              09/29/2006             21.31 01 E 651 212 000 000 430           

September  09/29/2006           CORPORATE EXPRESS              09/29/2006             86.04 01 E 651 212 000 000 430           

September  09/29/2006           CORPORATE EXPRESS              09/29/2006              3.72 01 E 111 211 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006           CORPORATE EXPRESS              09/29/2006            107.10 01 E 111 211 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006    109681 CREATIVE EXPRESSIONS/NEW PRAGU 09/29/2006              1.79 01 E 521 201 000 000 430           

September  09/29/2006           CREATIVE EXPRESSIONS/NEW PRAGU 09/29/2006            113.82 01 E 521 200 204 000 430           

September  09/29/2006           CREATIVE EXPRESSIONS/NEW PRAGU 09/29/2006              8.99 01 E 521 200 204 000 430           

September  09/29/2006           CREATIVE EXPRESSIONS/NEW PRAGU 09/29/2006             42.64 01 E 521 200 203 000 430           

September  09/29/2006           CREATIVE EXPRESSIONS/NEW PRAGU 09/29/2006              8.99 01 E 521 200 203 000 430           

September  09/29/2006           CREATIVE EXPRESSIONS/NEW PRAGU 09/29/2006             67.07 01 E 521 201 000 000 430           

September  09/29/2006    109682 CUMBERLAND COUNTY PLAYHOUSE    09/29/2006          5,000.00 01 E 029 291 000 624 401           

September  09/29/2006    109683 DALCO CORPORATION              09/29/2006            284.09 01 E 111 810 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006           DALCO CORPORATION              09/29/2006            307.41 01 E 111 810 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006    109684 DAVIS PUBLICATIONS INC         09/29/2006             63.90 01 E 111 212 000 000 430           

September  09/29/2006    109685 DEEP ROCK WATER COMPANY        09/29/2006          1,617.12 01 E 005 720 221 000 260           

September  09/29/2006    109687 DELL MARKETING LP              09/29/2006            116.98 01 E 005 030 000 419 555           

September  09/29/2006           DELL MARKETING LP              09/29/2006            224.82 01 E 005 030 000 419 555           

September  09/29/2006           DELL MARKETING LP              09/29/2006            719.98 01 E 005 030 000 419 555           

September  09/29/2006           DELL MARKETING LP              09/29/2006          7,848.08 01 E 005 030 000 419 555           

September  09/29/2006           DELL MARKETING LP              09/29/2006          1,742.46 01 E 005 030 000 419 555           

September  09/29/2006    109688 DEMCO, INC                     09/29/2006            419.82 01 E 111 211 000 302 530           

September  09/29/2006           DEMCO, INC                     09/29/2006            117.58 01 E 111 211 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006    109689 DEUTSCH CONSTRUCTION CO        09/29/2006            620.00 01 E 029 810 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006    109690 DEVALK CARRIE                  09/29/2006             22.93 01 E 029 220 000 000 430           

September  09/29/2006    109691 DICK BLICK ART MATERIALS       09/29/2006             76.14 01 E 651 212 000 000 430           

September  09/29/2006           DICK BLICK ART MATERIALS       09/29/2006            691.46 01 E 111 212 000 000 430           

September  09/29/2006    109692 JEREMY DORICK                  09/29/2006             60.00 01 E 029 640 000 306 366           

September  09/29/2006    109694 BROADWING TELECOMMUNICATIONS   09/29/2006             23.21 01 E 005 110 000 000 320           

September  09/29/2006           BROADWING TELECOMMUNICATIONS   09/29/2006             11.60 01 E 005 760 000 720 320           

September  09/29/2006           BROADWING TELECOMMUNICATIONS   09/29/2006             41.77 01 E 029 211 000 000 320           

September  09/29/2006           BROADWING TELECOMMUNICATIONS   09/29/2006             40.61 01 E 111 211 000 000 320           

September  09/29/2006           BROADWING TELECOMMUNICATIONS   09/29/2006             40.61 01 E 345 200 000 000 320           

September  09/29/2006           BROADWING TELECOMMUNICATIONS   09/29/2006             39.44 01 E 651 200 000 000 320           

September  09/29/2006           BROADWING TELECOMMUNICATIONS   09/29/2006             23.21 02 E 005 770 000 701 321           

September  09/29/2006           BROADWING TELECOMMUNICATIONS   09/29/2006             11.60 04 E 500 505 000 321 320           

September  09/29/2006    109695 ECONO FOODS #317               09/29/2006             48.06 01 E 029 402 000 740 430           

September  09/29/2006           ECONO FOODS #317               09/29/2006             48.05 01 E 651 402 000 740 401           

September  09/29/2006           ECONO FOODS #317               09/29/2006             48.05 01 E 111 402 000 740 401           

September  09/29/2006           ECONO FOODS #317               09/29/2006             48.05 01 E 521 402 000 740 401           

September  09/29/2006           ECONO FOODS #317               09/29/2006             48.05 01 E 345 402 000 740 401           

September  09/29/2006    109696 ECOLAB PEST ELIMINATION        09/29/2006            111.00 01 E 005 810 000 302 530           

September  09/29/2006           ECOLAB PEST ELIMINATION        09/29/2006            229.00 01 E 005 810 000 302 530           

September  09/29/2006    109697 EDBERG DAVID D.                09/29/2006             89.89 01 E 029 640 000 306 366           

September  09/29/2006    109698 EDUCATION WEEK                 09/29/2006             79.94 01 E 029 050 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006    109699 ELK MARKETING COUNCIL          09/29/2006            468.00 02 E 005 770 000 701 490           

September  09/29/2006    109700 ETC PUBLICATIONS, LLC          09/29/2006             96.00 01 E 345 401 000 740 430           

September  09/29/2006    109701 EYE ON EDUCATION               09/29/2006            605.06 01 E 111 211 000 000 430          September  09/29/2006    109702 FENNERN, LAKEN                 09/29/2006             84.00 04 E 500 505 000 200 305           
September  09/29/2006    109703 FREESTYLE SALES CO             09/29/2006            614.67 01 E 029 212 000 000 430           

September  09/29/2006    109704 G & K SERVICES INC.            09/29/2006            252.43 01 E 005 760 000 720 305           

September  09/29/2006           G & K SERVICES INC.            09/29/2006             69.18 01 E 005 110 000 000 305           

September  09/29/2006    109705 GAFFER'S LAWN & SPORT          09/29/2006             98.79 01 E 029 810 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006    109706 GLS SPORTS                     09/29/2006            182.84 01 E 111 211 000 302 530           

September  09/29/2006    109707 GOODIN CO                      09/29/2006             88.62 01 E 111 810 000 000 350           

September  09/29/2006           GOODIN CO                      09/29/2006            286.02 01 E 111 810 000 000 350           

September  09/29/2006           GOODIN CO                      09/29/2006             64.88 01 E 111 810 000 000 350           

September  09/29/2006    109708 GOPHER SPORT                   09/29/2006            831.60 01 E 345 411 000 740 430           

September  09/29/2006    109709 GOVCONNECTION                  09/29/2006          6,574.18 01 E 005 680 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006    109710 WW GRAINGER INC                09/29/2006          1,351.80 01 E 005 810 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006           WW GRAINGER INC                09/29/2006             21.06 01 E 005 810 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006           WW GRAINGER INC                09/29/2006             24.78 01 E 005 810 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006    109711 HAAN CRAFTS, LLC               09/29/2006              3.00 01 E 111 250 000 000 430           

September  09/29/2006           HAAN CRAFTS, LLC               09/29/2006            527.91 01 E 111 250 000 000 430           

September  09/29/2006    109712 HANDY LEARNING SEMINARS        09/29/2006            184.95 01 E 005 420 640 419 366           

September  09/29/2006    109713 HARCOURT BRACE & COMPANY       09/29/2006            255.44 01 E 005 610 000 000 464           

September  09/29/2006           HARCOURT BRACE & COMPANY       09/29/2006            497.85 01 E 005 610 000 000 464           

September  09/29/2006    109714 HARPER'S BAZAAR                09/29/2006             10.00 01 E 029 331 000 830 433           

September  09/29/2006    109715 HARTMAN, RENEE                 09/29/2006             44.50 01 E 005 412 640 419 366           

September  09/29/2006    109716 HENNEPIN CO TREASURER          09/29/2006             22.50 01 E 005 720 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006    109717 HERTAUS FLOORS                 09/29/2006          1,925.00 01 E 111 850 000 302 530           

September  09/29/2006           HERTAUS FLOORS                 09/29/2006          7,085.51 01 E 651 850 000 302 530           

September  09/29/2006    109718 HIGHSMITH CO INC               09/29/2006            247.35 01 E 521 620 000 000 430           

September  09/29/2006    109719 HOCKENBERG FOOD SERVICE EQUIPM 09/29/2006          1,033.23 02 E 005 770 000 701 401           

September  09/29/2006    109720 HOLIDAY INN ALEXANDRIA         09/29/2006            131.30 01 E 005 640 308 308 366           

September  09/29/2006    109721 HOLY CROSS CATHOLIC SCHOOLS    09/29/2006          3,000.00 01 E 005 030 000 419 555           

September  09/29/2006    109722 HSBC BUSINESS SOLUTIONS/BESTBU 09/29/2006             39.99 01 E 029 211 000 000 530           

September  09/29/2006    109723 HWY AG SERVICES                09/29/2006         13,847.23 01 E 005 760 000 720 442           

September  09/29/2006    109724 IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS          09/29/2006             44.67 01 E 111 211 000 000 430           

September  09/29/2006           IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS          09/29/2006          6,562.29 01 E 005 170 000 000 370           

September  09/29/2006    109726 IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS          09/29/2006            215.63 01 E 005 020 000 000 350           

September  09/29/2006           IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS          09/29/2006             63.53 01 E 005 110 000 000 350           

September  09/29/2006           IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS          09/29/2006             63.53 01 E 005 760 000 720 350           

September  09/29/2006           IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS          09/29/2006             63.53 01 E 111 211 000 000 350           

September  09/29/2006           IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS          09/29/2006             63.51 04 E 500 505 000 321 350           

September  09/29/2006           IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS          09/29/2006             63.53 01 E 005 110 000 000 350           

September  09/29/2006           IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS          09/29/2006             63.53 01 E 005 760 000 720 350           

September  09/29/2006           IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS          09/29/2006             63.53 01 E 111 211 000 000 350           

September  09/29/2006           IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS          09/29/2006             63.51 04 E 500 505 000 321 350           

September  09/29/2006    109727 INNOVATIVE OFFICE SOLUTIONS    09/29/2006             10.39 01 E 111 211 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006    109728 INSTYLE                        09/29/2006             29.77 01 E 029 331 000 830 433           

September  09/29/2006    109729 ISD#917 INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL DI 09/29/2006            717.46 01 E 998 420 000 740 390           

September  09/29/2006           ISD#917 INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL DI 09/29/2006          3,436.83 01 E 998 420 000 740 390           

September  09/29/2006           ISD#917 INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL DI 09/29/2006          2,109.77 01 E 998 420 000 740 390           

September  09/29/2006    109730 ISD 721 ATHLETIC PROGRAM       09/29/2006             50.00 01 E 029 292 608 000 820           

September  09/29/2006           ISD 721 ATHLETIC PROGRAM       09/29/2006             50.00 01 E 029 294 601 000 182           

September  09/29/2006           ISD 721 ATHLETIC PROGRAM       09/29/2006          1,058.00 01 E 029 294 601 000 186           

September  09/29/2006           ISD 721 ATHLETIC PROGRAM       09/29/2006             65.00 01 E 029 296 607 000 820           

September  09/29/2006           ISD 721 ATHLETIC PROGRAM       09/29/2006            450.00 01 E 029 296 609 000 186           

September  09/29/2006           ISD 721 ATHLETIC PROGRAM       09/29/2006           -100.00 01 E 029 296 609 000 820           

September  09/29/2006           ISD 721 ATHLETIC PROGRAM       09/29/2006             95.00 01 E 029 296 613 000 186           

September  09/29/2006    109731 FALCON RIDGE PETTY CASH        09/29/2006              5.29 01 E 651 050 000 000 366           

September  09/29/2006           FALCON RIDGE PETTY CASH        09/29/2006            321.40 01 E 651 200 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006           FALCON RIDGE PETTY CASH        09/29/2006             23.54 01 E 651 200 000 000 430             
September  09/29/2006    109731 FALCON RIDGE PETTY CASH        09/29/2006            346.84 01 E 651 200 204 000 430           

September  09/29/2006           FALCON RIDGE PETTY CASH        09/29/2006             77.00 01 E 651 200 207 000 430           

September  09/29/2006    109732 NPMS PETTY CASH                09/29/2006            195.25 01 E 111 211 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006           NPMS PETTY CASH                09/29/2006             10.99 01 E 111 211 000 000 430           

September  09/29/2006           NPMS PETTY CASH                09/29/2006             57.40 01 E 111 211 000 302 530           

September  09/29/2006           NPMS PETTY CASH                09/29/2006             57.57 01 E 111 212 000 000 430           

September  09/29/2006           NPMS PETTY CASH                09/29/2006             11.70 01 E 111 250 000 000 428           

September  09/29/2006           NPMS PETTY CASH                09/29/2006             76.54 01 E 111 260 000 000 430           

September  09/29/2006    109733 PETTY CASH                     09/29/2006             71.88 01 E 029 211 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006           PETTY CASH                     09/29/2006              6.73 01 E 029 211 000 000 430           

September  09/29/2006           PETTY CASH                     09/29/2006             20.00 01 E 029 270 000 000 430           

September  09/29/2006           PETTY CASH                     09/29/2006             34.40 01 E 029 292 600 000 366           

September  09/29/2006           PETTY CASH                     09/29/2006             39.69 01 E 029 292 600 000 401           

September  09/29/2006    109734 CARVER-SCOTT ED COOPERATIVE    09/29/2006            115.02 01 E 998 420 000 740 390           

September  09/29/2006    109735 ISD 993 MRVSEC                 09/29/2006         45,000.00 01 E 998 420 000 740 390           

September  09/29/2006    109736 ISLEY, KIMBERLY                09/29/2006            145.50 01 E 005 412 640 419 366           

September  09/29/2006    109737 J.W. PEPPER & SON INC          09/29/2006              5.90 01 E 029 259 000 000 430           

September  09/29/2006           J.W. PEPPER & SON INC          09/29/2006             29.94 01 E 029 259 000 000 430           

September  09/29/2006           J.W. PEPPER & SON INC          09/29/2006             30.44 01 E 111 258 000 000 430           

September  09/29/2006           J.W. PEPPER & SON INC          09/29/2006             73.30 01 E 029 259 000 000 430           

September  09/29/2006    109738 JINDRA, IRENE                  09/29/2006            179.00 02 E 005 770 000 701 401           

September  09/29/2006    109739 JOHN R. GREEN CO               09/29/2006             14.64 01 E 521 200 205 000 430           

September  09/29/2006           JOHN R. GREEN CO               09/29/2006             17.95 01 E 521 200 205 000 430           

September  09/29/2006    109740 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY               09/29/2006             33.43 01 E 111 810 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006    109741 JUNIOR HIGH KNOWLEDGE BOWL REG 09/29/2006            420.00 04 E 500 586 000 321 820           

September  09/29/2006    109742 KATIE KALINA                   09/29/2006            124.28 01 E 029 260 000 000 430           

September  09/29/2006    109743 KARLSBURGER FOODS INC          09/29/2006            424.20 02 E 005 770 000 701 490           

September  09/29/2006           KARLSBURGER FOODS INC          09/29/2006            424.20 02 E 005 770 000 701 490           

September  09/29/2006    109744 KELNHOFER, ANNIE               09/29/2006            680.40 01 E 005 760 000 723 361           

September  09/29/2006    109745 KENNEDY & GRAVEN, CHARTERED    09/29/2006            108.00 01 E 005 150 000 000 305           

September  09/29/2006    109746 KERMES, DARREN                 09/29/2006             26.70 01 E 005 030 640 419 366           

September  09/29/2006    109748 KNUTSON,FLYNN & DEANS          09/29/2006             75.00 01 E 005 110 000 000 305           

September  09/29/2006    109749 KNUTSON, CHRISTINE             09/29/2006             21.36 01 E 005 640 308 308 366           

September  09/29/2006    109750 LAKESHORE LEARNING             09/29/2006             98.61 01 E 521 200 203 000 430           

September  09/29/2006           LAKESHORE LEARNING             09/29/2006          1,013.06 01 E 521 201 000 000 430           

September  09/29/2006    109751 LARSONALLEN                    09/29/2006            240.00 01 E 005 105 000 000 305           

September  09/29/2006    109752 LAU'S BAKERY                   09/29/2006            240.90 02 E 005 770 000 701 490           

September  09/29/2006           LAU'S BAKERY                   09/29/2006             32.40 02 E 005 770 000 701 490           

September  09/29/2006           LAU'S BAKERY                   09/29/2006            146.00 02 E 005 770 000 701 490           

September  09/29/2006    109753 LBI DISTRIBUTORS INC.          09/29/2006            372.10 01 E 005 760 000 723 414           

September  09/29/2006    109754 MACH LUMBER CO                 09/29/2006            146.16 01 E 005 810 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006           MACH LUMBER CO                 09/29/2006             33.00 01 E 005 810 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006    109755 MARK'S PLUMBING PARTS          09/29/2006            227.39 01 E 111 810 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006           MARK'S PLUMBING PARTS          09/29/2006             18.51 01 E 111 810 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006    109756 M A S S P                      09/29/2006            115.00 01 E 029 050 000 000 820           

September  09/29/2006    109757 MAYLON'S ARTIC CAT             09/29/2006          5,710.00 01 E 005 810 000 302 530           

September  09/29/2006    109758 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN               09/29/2006          2,779.00 01 E 005 610 000 000 464           

September  09/29/2006    109759 MERZER, SHEILA                 09/29/2006            435.00 01 E 005 030 000 419 305           

September  09/29/2006           MERZER, SHEILA                 09/29/2006            115.00 01 E 005 030 000 419 305           

September  09/29/2006           MERZER, SHEILA                 09/29/2006            265.00 01 E 005 030 000 419 305           

September  09/29/2006           MERZER, SHEILA                 09/29/2006            425.00 01 E 005 030 000 419 305           

September  09/29/2006           MERZER, SHEILA                 09/29/2006            630.00 01 E 005 030 000 419 305           

September  09/29/2006           MERZER, SHEILA                 09/29/2006             25.00 01 E 005 030 000 419 305           

September  09/29/2006    109760 ARCH WIRELESS/METROCALL        09/29/2006             20.87 01 E 005 105 000 000 320           

September  09/29/2006    109761 MIDWEST BUS PARTS, INC         09/29/2006            404.20 01 E 005 760 000 720 401           

September  09/29/2006    109763 MINNESOTA CONWAY               09/29/2006          1,694.00 01 E 005 850 000 363 305             
September  09/29/2006    109763 MINNESOTA CONWAY               09/29/2006          2,455.00 01 E 005 850 000 363 305           

September  09/29/2006           MINNESOTA CONWAY               09/29/2006            769.00 01 E 005 850 000 363 305           

September  09/29/2006           MINNESOTA CONWAY               09/29/2006            330.00 01 E 005 850 000 363 305           

September  09/29/2006    109764 CENTERPOINT ENERGY MINNEGASCO  09/29/2006             59.97 01 E 005 760 000 720 440           

September  09/29/2006           CENTERPOINT ENERGY MINNEGASCO  09/29/2006             37.33 01 E 005 810 000 000 440           

September  09/29/2006           CENTERPOINT ENERGY MINNEGASCO  09/29/2006            280.02 01 E 029 810 000 000 440           

September  09/29/2006           CENTERPOINT ENERGY MINNEGASCO  09/29/2006             92.43 01 E 111 810 000 000 440           

September  09/29/2006           CENTERPOINT ENERGY MINNEGASCO  09/29/2006            172.14 01 E 345 810 000 000 440           

September  09/29/2006           CENTERPOINT ENERGY MINNEGASCO  09/29/2006             51.04 01 E 651 810 000 000 440           

September  09/29/2006           CENTERPOINT ENERGY MINNEGASCO  09/29/2006             46.63 02 E 029 770 000 701 441           

September  09/29/2006           CENTERPOINT ENERGY MINNEGASCO  09/29/2006             11.43 02 E 111 770 000 701 441           

September  09/29/2006           CENTERPOINT ENERGY MINNEGASCO  09/29/2006              9.70 02 E 345 770 000 701 441           

September  09/29/2006           CENTERPOINT ENERGY MINNEGASCO  09/29/2006            121.41 02 E 651 770 000 701 441           

September  09/29/2006           CENTERPOINT ENERGY MINNEGASCO  09/29/2006            275.26 04 E 500 565 625 321 330           

September  09/29/2006    109765 MINNESOTA WATERS               09/29/2006             50.00 01 E 029 260 000 000 430           

September  09/29/2006    109766 MITCHELL I                     09/29/2006          1,249.00 01 E 005 610 000 000 460           

September  09/29/2006    109767 MN CONSERVATION VOLUNTEER      09/29/2006            144.00 01 E 029 260 000 000 430           

September  09/29/2006    109768 MN DEPT OF HEALTH - EHD & EHS  09/29/2006            445.00 01 E 005 850 000 347 305           

September  09/29/2006    109769 MINN ELEVATOR, INC             09/29/2006            732.69 01 E 005 850 000 302 305           

September  09/29/2006    109770 MN/CEC-DEC REGISTRATION/JILL H 09/29/2006             50.00 01 E 005 030 640 419 366           

September  09/29/2006           MN/CEC-DEC REGISTRATION/JILL H 09/29/2006             50.00 01 E 005 412 640 419 366           

September  09/29/2006    109771 MOST, SHEENA                   09/29/2006            115.00 01 E 029 292 600 000 401           

September  09/29/2006    109772 MN STATE ACADEMY FOR THE DEAF  09/29/2006          3,726.72 01 E 998 420 000 740 390           

September  09/29/2006           MN STATE ACADEMY FOR THE DEAF  09/29/2006          4,495.12 01 E 998 420 000 740 390           

September  09/29/2006    109773 MSSWA                          09/29/2006            600.00 01 E 005 420 640 419 366           

September  09/29/2006    109774 MUSIC MART                     09/29/2006            173.55 01 E 111 258 000 000 430           

September  09/29/2006    109775 NAEIR                          09/29/2006            595.00 01 E 005 170 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006    109776 NASCO                          09/29/2006            161.10 01 E 111 250 000 000 430           

September  09/29/2006    109777 NAT GEOGRAPHIC BEE             09/29/2006             60.00 04 E 500 586 000 321 820           

September  09/29/2006    109778 NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC SCHOOL PUB 09/29/2006             92.01 01 E 521 200 204 000 430           

September  09/29/2006    109779 NEW PRAGUE EMERGENCY MEDICAL S 09/29/2006          1,160.00 01 E 005 640 308 308 366           

September  09/29/2006    109780 NEW PRAGUE APPLIANCE & TV      09/29/2006          2,285.00 01 E 029 420 000 419 530           

September  09/29/2006           NEW PRAGUE APPLIANCE & TV      09/29/2006             60.70 01 E 029 420 000 419 530           

September  09/29/2006    109781 NEW PRAGUE FORD MERCURY        09/29/2006             29.78 01 E 005 760 000 720 414           

September  09/29/2006    109782 NEW PRAGUE POLICE DEPARTMENT   09/29/2006            162.00 01 E 005 781 000 000 305           

September  09/29/2006    109783 NEW PRAGUE ROTARY CLUB         09/29/2006            162.00 01 E 029 050 000 000 820           

September  09/29/2006           NEW PRAGUE ROTARY CLUB         09/29/2006            324.00 04 E 500 505 000 321 820           

September  09/29/2006    109784 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS          09/29/2006             50.40 01 E 005 030 000 419 555           

September  09/29/2006           NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS          09/29/2006          1,069.00 01 E 005 105 108 000 320           

September  09/29/2006    109785 NFHS - NAT ATH DIR CONF        09/29/2006            225.00 01 E 029 292 600 000 366           

September  09/29/2006    109786 NICKLASSON ATHLETIC CO         09/29/2006            373.48 01 E 029 296 609 000 401           

September  09/29/2006           NICKLASSON ATHLETIC CO         09/29/2006            135.63 01 E 111 294 603 000 401           

September  09/29/2006           NICKLASSON ATHLETIC CO         09/29/2006          1,547.23 01 E 111 296 602 000 401           

September  09/29/2006           NICKLASSON ATHLETIC CO         09/29/2006          1,379.91 01 E 111 296 609 000 401           

September  09/29/2006           NICKLASSON ATHLETIC CO         09/29/2006            144.70 01 E 029 292 600 000 401           

September  09/29/2006           NICKLASSON ATHLETIC CO         09/29/2006            111.40 01 E 111 294 601 302 530           

September  09/29/2006           NICKLASSON ATHLETIC CO         09/29/2006             98.80 01 E 111 294 614 302 530           

September  09/29/2006           NICKLASSON ATHLETIC CO         09/29/2006            228.00 01 E 029 292 608 000 401           

September  09/29/2006    109787 NEW PRAGUE HIGH SCHOOL         09/29/2006             78.00 01 E 029 211 000 000 329           

September  09/29/2006    109788 O'NEILL BROTHERS               09/29/2006          2,375.00 01 E 005 850 000 302 370           

September  09/29/2006    109789 PAAPE DISTRIBUTING CO          09/29/2006          6,007.50 01 E 005 810 000 000 350           

September  09/29/2006           PAAPE DISTRIBUTING CO          09/29/2006            536.96 01 E 111 810 000 000 350           

September  09/29/2006    109790 PARKVIEW MEDICAL CLINIC        09/29/2006             64.00 01 E 005 850 000 352 305           

September  09/29/2006    109791 PATTY'S PLACE INC              09/29/2006             42.00 01 E 005 720 000 000 366           

September  09/29/2006    109792 PAYMENT REMITTANCE CENTER      09/29/2006             50.43 01 E 005 640 308 308 366           

September  09/29/2006           PAYMENT REMITTANCE CENTER      09/29/2006             50.42 01 E 005 030 640 419 366            

September  09/29/2006    109792 PAYMENT REMITTANCE CENTER      09/29/2006             89.36 01 E 005 680 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006    109793 PEARSON EDUCATION              09/29/2006          4,272.03 01 E 005 610 000 000 460           

September  09/29/2006           PEARSON EDUCATION              09/29/2006            663.39 01 E 005 610 000 000 464           

September  09/29/2006           PEARSON EDUCATION              09/29/2006            207.61 01 E 005 610 000 000 464           

September  09/29/2006           PEARSON EDUCATION              09/29/2006            703.29 01 E 005 610 000 000 464           

September  09/29/2006    109794 MARK PEXA                      09/29/2006            699.03 01 E 005 640 308 308 366           

September  09/29/2006    109795 PIONEER REVERE                 09/29/2006            102.00 01 E 029 810 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006    109796 PITNEY BOWES, INC.             09/29/2006             63.98 01 E 005 170 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006    109797 PIZZA RANCH                    09/29/2006             28.84 01 E 005 680 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006           PIZZA RANCH                    09/29/2006             28.84 01 E 651 200 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006    109798 PLASTIC BINDING AND LAMINATING 09/29/2006            359.98 02 E 005 770 000 701 401           

September  09/29/2006    109799 POST MASTER                    09/29/2006            160.00 01 E 005 170 000 000 329           

September  09/29/2006    109800 QI EXCHANGE, LLC/FORD MOTOR CR 09/29/2006          2,250.52 01 E 005 760 000 723 370           

September  09/29/2006    109801 RADICAL BOOKS & PICTS          09/29/2006          1,048.25 01 E 345 200 000 000 460           

September  09/29/2006    109802 RANCOUR, BRENDA                09/29/2006             39.16 01 E 005 640 308 308 366           

September  09/29/2006    109803 RAPP SARAH R                   09/29/2006            179.00 01 E 111 212 000 000 430           

September  09/29/2006    109804 RE-RUNS                        09/29/2006          1,239.00 04 E 500 505 000 200 401           

September  09/29/2006    109805 REALLY GOOD STUFF INC          09/29/2006             99.51 01 E 521 200 205 000 430           

September  09/29/2006    109806 RIDER BENNETT, LLP             09/29/2006            247.00 01 E 005 110 000 000 305           

September  09/29/2006    109807 RIVER VALLEY TRUCK CENTERS     09/29/2006            830.76 01 E 005 760 000 720 414           

September  09/29/2006           RIVER VALLEY TRUCK CENTERS     09/29/2006            272.80 01 E 005 760 000 720 415           

September  09/29/2006    109808 RIVERSIDE PUBL CO              09/29/2006            184.11 01 E 651 412 730 740 461           

September  09/29/2006    109809 ROCKLER WOODWORKING            09/29/2006             72.91 01 E 029 255 000 000 450           

September  09/29/2006    109810 S.O.S. SEMINARS                09/29/2006            129.00 01 E 005 640 308 308 366           

September  09/29/2006    109811 S.U.M.                         09/29/2006            180.00 01 E 005 640 308 308 366           

September  09/29/2006    109812 SAMS CLUB                      09/29/2006            161.49 04 E 500 580 000 325 401           

September  09/29/2006           SAMS CLUB                      09/29/2006            380.00 04 E 500 582 000 344 401           

September  09/29/2006    109813 SAPP RITA K                    09/29/2006            225.00 01 E 029 259 000 000 430           

September  09/29/2006    109818 SARA LEE BAKERY GROUP          09/29/2006             41.04 02 E 005 770 000 701 490           

September  09/29/2006           SARA LEE BAKERY GROUP          09/29/2006             31.00 02 E 005 770 000 701 490           

September  09/29/2006           SARA LEE BAKERY GROUP          09/29/2006            113.36 02 E 005 770 000 701 490           

September  09/29/2006           SARA LEE BAKERY GROUP          09/29/2006             77.94 02 E 005 770 000 701 490           

September  09/29/2006           SARA LEE BAKERY GROUP          09/29/2006             69.16 02 E 005 770 000 701 490           

September  09/29/2006           SARA LEE BAKERY GROUP          09/29/2006             19.78 02 E 005 770 000 701 490           

September  09/29/2006           SARA LEE BAKERY GROUP          09/29/2006             11.40 02 E 005 770 000 701 490           

September  09/29/2006           SARA LEE BAKERY GROUP          09/29/2006             89.28 02 E 005 770 000 701 490           

September  09/29/2006           SARA LEE BAKERY GROUP          09/29/2006            158.50 02 E 005 770 000 701 490           

September  09/29/2006           SARA LEE BAKERY GROUP          09/29/2006             31.00 02 E 005 770 000 701 490           

September  09/29/2006           SARA LEE BAKERY GROUP          09/29/2006             17.10 02 E 005 770 000 701 490           

September  09/29/2006           SARA LEE BAKERY GROUP          09/29/2006             23.60 02 E 005 770 000 701 490           

September  09/29/2006           SARA LEE BAKERY GROUP          09/29/2006             25.08 02 E 005 770 000 701 490           

September  09/29/2006           SARA LEE BAKERY GROUP          09/29/2006             43.32 02 E 005 770 000 701 490           

September  09/29/2006           SARA LEE BAKERY GROUP          09/29/2006             11.40 02 E 005 770 000 701 490           

September  09/29/2006           SARA LEE BAKERY GROUP          09/29/2006             25.08 02 E 005 770 000 701 490           

September  09/29/2006           SARA LEE BAKERY GROUP          09/29/2006             34.20 02 E 005 770 000 701 490           

September  09/29/2006           SARA LEE BAKERY GROUP          09/29/2006             48.84 02 E 005 770 000 701 490           

September  09/29/2006           SARA LEE BAKERY GROUP          09/29/2006             69.54 02 E 005 770 000 701 490           

September  09/29/2006           SARA LEE BAKERY GROUP          09/29/2006             16.50 02 E 005 770 000 707 490           

September  09/29/2006           SARA LEE BAKERY GROUP          09/29/2006             16.50 02 E 005 770 000 707 490           

September  09/29/2006           SARA LEE BAKERY GROUP          09/29/2006             89.78 02 E 005 770 000 701 490           

September  09/29/2006           SARA LEE BAKERY GROUP          09/29/2006            112.96 02 E 005 770 000 701 490           

September  09/29/2006           SARA LEE BAKERY GROUP          09/29/2006             10.26 02 E 005 770 000 701 490           

September  09/29/2006           SARA LEE BAKERY GROUP          09/29/2006             12.40 02 E 005 770 000 701 490           

September  09/29/2006           SARA LEE BAKERY GROUP          09/29/2006             89.28 02 E 005 770 000 701 490           

September  09/29/2006           SARA LEE BAKERY GROUP          09/29/2006              9.90 02 E 005 770 000 707 490           

September  09/29/2006           SARA LEE BAKERY GROUP          09/29/2006             13.20 02 E 005 770 000 707 490             
September  09/29/2006    109819 SCHILLING SUPPLY CO INC        09/29/2006          2,244.49 01 E 651 810 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006           SCHILLING SUPPLY CO INC        09/29/2006            328.14 01 E 345 810 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006           SCHILLING SUPPLY CO INC        09/29/2006            139.96 01 E 029 810 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006    109820 SCHOEN, JACOB                  09/29/2006             78.00 04 E 500 505 000 200 305           

September  09/29/2006    109821 SCHOLASTIC EQUIPMENT COMPANY,L 09/29/2006          2,435.00 01 E 005 850 000 302 530           

September  09/29/2006    109822 SCHROEDER, KARI                09/29/2006             54.99 01 E 029 230 000 000 430           

September  09/29/2006    109823 SCOTT COUNTY                   09/29/2006          1,745.74 01 E 005 850 000 302 510           

September  09/29/2006           SCOTT COUNTY                   09/29/2006          1,529.00 01 E 005 850 000 302 510           

September  09/29/2006           SCOTT COUNTY                   09/29/2006         12,740.85 01 E 005 850 000 302 510           

September  09/29/2006           SCOTT COUNTY                   09/29/2006            917.00 01 E 005 850 000 302 510           

September  09/29/2006           SCOTT COUNTY                   09/29/2006          1,745.74 01 E 005 850 000 302 510           

September  09/29/2006    109824 SCOTT COUNTY 4-H LEADERS COUNC 09/29/2006            170.00 04 E 500 570 000 798 305           

September  09/29/2006    109825 SEIFERT, LONNIE                09/29/2006             28.48 01 E 029 050 000 000 820           

September  09/29/2006    109826 SHELL                          09/29/2006            869.65 01 E 005 760 000 723 442           

September  09/29/2006           SHELL                          09/29/2006            395.78 01 E 005 810 000 000 442           

September  09/29/2006           SHELL                          09/29/2006          1,236.22 04 E 500 505 249 321 442           

September  09/29/2006    109827 SIEMON IMPLEMENT INC           09/29/2006             99.65 01 E 005 810 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006    109829 SIREK, LINDA                   09/29/2006             25.00 01 E 005 760 000 720 442           

September  09/29/2006    109830 SNOM MEMBERSHIP                09/29/2006             55.00 01 E 005 720 000 000 820           

September  09/29/2006    109831 SNOM ANNUAL CONFERENCE         09/29/2006            290.00 01 E 005 720 000 000 366           

September  09/29/2006    109832 SOCIAL STUDIES SCHOOL SERVICE  09/29/2006             52.00 01 E 029 220 000 000 430           

September  09/29/2006    109833 SOLUTION TREE, LLC             09/29/2006            194.32 01 E 111 211 000 000 430           

September  09/29/2006    109834 SOUTH CENTRAL SERVICE COOP     09/29/2006         17,388.00 01 E 005 170 000 000 405           

September  09/29/2006           SOUTH CENTRAL SERVICE COOP     09/29/2006            402.90 01 E 005 850 000 352 305           

September  09/29/2006           SOUTH CENTRAL SERVICE COOP     09/29/2006          2,587.66 01 E 005 850 000 358 305           

September  09/29/2006    109835 STAR TRIBUNE                   09/29/2006            250.00 01 E 005 105 107 000 305           

September  09/29/2006           STAR TRIBUNE                   09/29/2006            300.00 01 E 005 105 107 000 305           

September  09/29/2006    109836 STAR TRIBUNE                   09/29/2006             81.70 01 E 345 620 000 000 430           

September  09/29/2006    109837 STEICHEN'S SPORTING GOODS      09/29/2006             83.47 01 E 029 294 601 000 401           

September  09/29/2006    109838 STENHOUSE PUBLISHERS           09/29/2006             64.26 01 E 111 620 000 000 470           

September  09/29/2006    109839 T-MOBILE                       09/29/2006            470.08 01 E 005 030 000 419 555           

September  09/29/2006    109840 TEENINK                        09/29/2006            149.00 01 E 029 220 000 000 430           

September  09/29/2006    109841 THE HISTORY CHANNEL CLUB       09/29/2006             30.50 01 E 029 270 000 000 430           

September  09/29/2006    109842 THORP TIMOTHY M.               09/29/2006             25.98 01 E 029 260 000 000 430           

September  09/29/2006    109843 TIERNEY BROS.                  09/29/2006            500.88 01 E 111 211 000 000 430           

September  09/29/2006    109844 TJOSVOLD PAM                   09/29/2006             23.14 04 E 500 570 000 798 366           

September  09/29/2006    109845 TOOL CRIB/AMAZON.COM           09/29/2006            615.96 01 E 029 211 000 302 530           

September  09/29/2006           TOOL CRIB/AMAZON.COM           09/29/2006            238.00 01 E 029 211 000 302 530           

September  09/29/2006    109846 TRANS ALARM                    09/29/2006             66.96 01 E 005 810 000 000 305           

September  09/29/2006           TRANS ALARM                    09/29/2006             85.05 01 E 005 810 000 000 305           

September  09/29/2006           TRANS ALARM                    09/29/2006            104.37 01 E 005 810 000 000 305           

September  09/29/2006           TRANS ALARM                    09/29/2006            398.52 01 E 029 810 000 000 305           

September  09/29/2006           TRANS ALARM                    09/29/2006             85.05 04 E 500 582 000 344 305           

September  09/29/2006           TRANS ALARM                    09/29/2006            258.75 01 E 029 810 000 000 305           

September  09/29/2006    109847 TRIARCO ARTS & CRAFTS          09/29/2006            299.25 01 E 111 212 000 000 430           

September  09/29/2006    109848 TRIPLETT, BRIAN                09/29/2006            124.09 01 E 521 200 206 000 430           

September  09/29/2006           TRIPLETT, BRIAN                09/29/2006            223.98 01 E 521 200 000 302 530           

September  09/29/2006    109849 UHL CO                         09/29/2006            611.36 01 E 111 810 000 000 350           

September  09/29/2006           UHL CO                         09/29/2006          2,660.00 01 E 005 850 000 302 305           

September  09/29/2006    109850 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE          09/29/2006             33.45 01 E 029 292 600 000 401           

September  09/29/2006    109851 VANDENBERG, AMY                09/29/2006             29.80 01 E 005 412 640 419 366           

September  09/29/2006    109852 VOGUE                          09/29/2006             31.89 01 E 029 331 000 830 433           

September  09/29/2006    109853 VOSS LIGHTING                  09/29/2006            440.40 01 E 029 810 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006           VOSS LIGHTING                  09/29/2006            242.40 01 E 029 810 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006    109854 WALCH PUBLISHING               09/29/2006            153.93 01 E 029 211 000 000 460           

September  09/29/2006           WALCH PUBLISHING               09/29/2006             28.74 01 E 029 211 000 000 460             
September  09/29/2006    109854 WALCH PUBLISHING               09/29/2006             43.68 01 E 029 211 000 000 460           

September  09/29/2006           WALCH PUBLISHING               09/29/2006             27.59 01 E 029 211 000 000 460           

September  09/29/2006    109855 WEHSELER, JENNIFER             09/29/2006             29.99 04 E 500 580 000 325 401           

September  09/29/2006           WEHSELER, JENNIFER             09/29/2006             12.91 04 E 500 580 000 328 366           

September  09/29/2006    109856 WEST MUSIC CO                  09/29/2006             15.00 01 E 651 259 000 000 430           

September  09/29/2006    109857 WOLF, BECKY                    09/29/2006             42.89 01 E 651 407 000 740 430           

September  09/29/2006    109858 WORDWARE INC                   09/29/2006            237.88 02 E 651 770 000 701 401           

September  09/29/2006    109859 WORMER, LINDA                  09/29/2006             26.70 01 E 005 640 308 308 366           

September  09/29/2006    109860 YOUNGS                         09/29/2006            209.56 01 E 111 810 000 000 401           

September  09/29/2006    109861 YOUTH SERVICES INT'L           09/29/2006          1,650.00 01 E 998 420 000 740 390           

September  09/29/2006    109862 ZIEGLER INC                    09/29/2006          4,789.25 01 E 005 810 000 000 305           

September  09/29/2006    109863 ZWEBER, BARBARA                09/29/2006             32.00 01 E 005 420 640 419 366           

September  09/29/2006    109864 THRIVENT FINANCIAL             09/29/2006            999.99 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           THRIVENT FINANCIAL             09/29/2006            999.99 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006    109865 AFLAC                          09/29/2006              6.45 01 L     215 70                    

September  09/29/2006           AFLAC                          09/29/2006             58.04 01 L     215 70                    

September  09/29/2006    109866 CAPITAL BANK AND TRUST         09/29/2006          3,804.78 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           CAPITAL BANK AND TRUST         09/29/2006            388.25 04 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           CAPITAL BANK AND TRUST         09/29/2006            677.60 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           CAPITAL BANK AND TRUST         09/29/2006             90.68 04 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           CAPITAL BANK AND TRUST         09/29/2006          3,925.23 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           CAPITAL BANK AND TRUST         09/29/2006            407.81 04 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           CAPITAL BANK AND TRUST         09/29/2006            847.48 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           CAPITAL BANK AND TRUST         09/29/2006            110.24 04 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006    109867 EDUCATION MINNESOTA ESI        09/29/2006          1,250.58 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           EDUCATION MINNESOTA ESI        09/29/2006            141.68 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           EDUCATION MINNESOTA ESI        09/29/2006           -100.00 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           EDUCATION MINNESOTA ESI        09/29/2006            100.00 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           EDUCATION MINNESOTA ESI        09/29/2006          1,475.58 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           EDUCATION MINNESOTA ESI        09/29/2006            159.08 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006    109868 FIDELITY MANAGEMENT TRUST CO   09/29/2006          1,525.85 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           FIDELITY MANAGEMENT TRUST CO   09/29/2006            125.75 04 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           FIDELITY MANAGEMENT TRUST CO   09/29/2006            453.29 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           FIDELITY MANAGEMENT TRUST CO   09/29/2006             23.84 04 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           FIDELITY MANAGEMENT TRUST CO   09/29/2006          1,655.85 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           FIDELITY MANAGEMENT TRUST CO   09/29/2006            125.75 04 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           FIDELITY MANAGEMENT TRUST CO   09/29/2006            602.66 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           FIDELITY MANAGEMENT TRUST CO   09/29/2006             28.19 04 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006    109869 AMERICAN GENERAL               09/29/2006              2.09 04 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           AMERICAN GENERAL               09/29/2006          1,506.67 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           AMERICAN GENERAL               09/29/2006             15.00 02 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           AMERICAN GENERAL               09/29/2006             15.00 04 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           AMERICAN GENERAL               09/29/2006            194.55 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           AMERICAN GENERAL               09/29/2006              2.08 02 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           AMERICAN GENERAL               09/29/2006              2.09 04 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           AMERICAN GENERAL               09/29/2006          1,506.67 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           AMERICAN GENERAL               09/29/2006             65.00 02 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           AMERICAN GENERAL               09/29/2006             15.00 04 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           AMERICAN GENERAL               09/29/2006            235.06 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           AMERICAN GENERAL               09/29/2006             24.31 02 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006    109870 GREAT WEST LIFE AND ANNUITY    09/29/2006             83.34 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           GREAT WEST LIFE AND ANNUITY    09/29/2006            750.00 04 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           GREAT WEST LIFE AND ANNUITY    09/29/2006             83.34 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           GREAT WEST LIFE AND ANNUITY    09/29/2006             83.34 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           GREAT WEST LIFE AND ANNUITY    09/29/2006            750.00 04 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           GREAT WEST LIFE AND ANNUITY    09/29/2006             83.34 01 L     215 11                      
September  09/29/2006    109871 ORCHARD TRUST COMPANY          09/29/2006            455.00 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           ORCHARD TRUST COMPANY          09/29/2006            455.00 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006    109872 HARTFORD LIFE INS CO           09/29/2006             50.00 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           HARTFORD LIFE INS CO           09/29/2006             50.00 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006    109873 HORACE MANN LIFE INS           09/29/2006            664.11 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           HORACE MANN LIFE INS           09/29/2006            137.51 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           HORACE MANN LIFE INS           09/29/2006            664.11 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           HORACE MANN LIFE INS           09/29/2006            171.09 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006    109874 AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL SERVICES  09/29/2006          2,670.96 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL SERVICES  09/29/2006              2.86 02 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL SERVICES  09/29/2006            752.85 04 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL SERVICES  09/29/2006          2,670.96 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL SERVICES  09/29/2006              2.86 02 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL SERVICES  09/29/2006            752.85 04 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006    109875 AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL SERVICES  09/29/2006              1.67 02 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL SERVICES  09/29/2006              1.66 04 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL SERVICES  09/29/2006            315.21 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL SERVICES  09/29/2006              1.67 02 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL SERVICES  09/29/2006              1.66 04 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL SERVICES  09/29/2006            282.95 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006    109877 LAFAYETTE LIFE INSURANCE CO    09/29/2006              3.47 01 L     215 40                    

September  09/29/2006           LAFAYETTE LIFE INSURANCE CO    09/29/2006             -5.04 01 L     215 40                    

September  09/29/2006           LAFAYETTE LIFE INSURANCE CO    09/29/2006              6.35 01 L     215 40                    

September  09/29/2006           LAFAYETTE LIFE INSURANCE CO    09/29/2006              5.75 01 L     215 30                    

September  09/29/2006           LAFAYETTE LIFE INSURANCE CO    09/29/2006          1,974.71 01 L     215 40                    

September  09/29/2006           LAFAYETTE LIFE INSURANCE CO    09/29/2006              0.83 02 L     215 40                    

September  09/29/2006           LAFAYETTE LIFE INSURANCE CO    09/29/2006             33.47 04 L     215 40                    

September  09/29/2006           LAFAYETTE LIFE INSURANCE CO    09/29/2006            507.05 01 L     215 40                    

September  09/29/2006           LAFAYETTE LIFE INSURANCE CO    09/29/2006             12.66 02 L     215 40                    

September  09/29/2006           LAFAYETTE LIFE INSURANCE CO    09/29/2006             18.16 04 L     215 40                    

September  09/29/2006           LAFAYETTE LIFE INSURANCE CO    09/29/2006            -12.78 01 L     215 40                    

September  09/29/2006           LAFAYETTE LIFE INSURANCE CO    09/29/2006            -23.00 01 L     215 30                    

September  09/29/2006           LAFAYETTE LIFE INSURANCE CO    09/29/2006             12.78 01 L     215 40                    

September  09/29/2006           LAFAYETTE LIFE INSURANCE CO    09/29/2006             23.00 01 L     215 30                    

September  09/29/2006           LAFAYETTE LIFE INSURANCE CO    09/29/2006          2,041.13 01 L     215 40                    

September  09/29/2006           LAFAYETTE LIFE INSURANCE CO    09/29/2006              1.64 02 L     215 40                    

September  09/29/2006           LAFAYETTE LIFE INSURANCE CO    09/29/2006             42.07 04 L     215 40                    

September  09/29/2006           LAFAYETTE LIFE INSURANCE CO    09/29/2006          2,740.83 01 L     215 30                    

September  09/29/2006           LAFAYETTE LIFE INSURANCE CO    09/29/2006            135.52 02 L     215 30                    

September  09/29/2006           LAFAYETTE LIFE INSURANCE CO    09/29/2006             93.54 04 L     215 30                    

September  09/29/2006           LAFAYETTE LIFE INSURANCE CO    09/29/2006            545.56 01 L     215 40                    

September  09/29/2006           LAFAYETTE LIFE INSURANCE CO    09/29/2006             58.75 02 L     215 40                    

September  09/29/2006           LAFAYETTE LIFE INSURANCE CO    09/29/2006             29.96 04 L     215 40                    

September  09/29/2006    109878 THRIVENT FINANCIAL LUTHERANS   09/29/2006             11.34 04 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           THRIVENT FINANCIAL LUTHERANS   09/29/2006            268.10 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           THRIVENT FINANCIAL LUTHERANS   09/29/2006             11.90 04 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           THRIVENT FINANCIAL LUTHERANS   09/29/2006            179.09 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           THRIVENT FINANCIAL LUTHERANS   09/29/2006             11.34 04 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           THRIVENT FINANCIAL LUTHERANS   09/29/2006            268.10 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           THRIVENT FINANCIAL LUTHERANS   09/29/2006             11.90 04 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           THRIVENT FINANCIAL LUTHERANS   09/29/2006            159.40 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006    109879 MN CHILD SUPPORT PAYMENT CTR   09/29/2006            659.40 01 L     215 31                    

September  09/29/2006    109880 PUTNAM FUDUCIARY TRUST         09/29/2006             98.00 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           PUTNAM FUDUCIARY TRUST         09/29/2006             34.86 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           PUTNAM FUDUCIARY TRUST         09/29/2006            107.61 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           PUTNAM FUDUCIARY TRUST         09/29/2006             53.83 01 L     215 11                      
September  09/29/2006    109882 MINN TEACHERS RETIREMENT       09/29/2006             67.90 01 L     215 18                    

September  09/29/2006           MINN TEACHERS RETIREMENT       09/29/2006             50.91 04 L     215 18                    

September  09/29/2006           MINN TEACHERS RETIREMENT       09/29/2006             61.73 01 L     215 18                    

September  09/29/2006           MINN TEACHERS RETIREMENT       09/29/2006             46.28 04 L     215 18                    

September  09/29/2006           MINN TEACHERS RETIREMENT       09/29/2006            -50.91 04 L     215 18                    

September  09/29/2006           MINN TEACHERS RETIREMENT       09/29/2006            -46.28 04 L     215 18                    

September  09/29/2006           MINN TEACHERS RETIREMENT       09/29/2006           -175.61 01 L     215 18                    

September  09/29/2006           MINN TEACHERS RETIREMENT       09/29/2006           -159.64 01 L     215 18                    

September  09/29/2006           MINN TEACHERS RETIREMENT       09/29/2006            175.61 01 L     215 18                    

September  09/29/2006           MINN TEACHERS RETIREMENT       09/29/2006            159.64 01 L     215 18                    

September  09/29/2006           MINN TEACHERS RETIREMENT       09/29/2006         28,986.91 01 L     215 18                    

September  09/29/2006           MINN TEACHERS RETIREMENT       09/29/2006              1.96 02 L     215 18                    

September  09/29/2006           MINN TEACHERS RETIREMENT       09/29/2006            758.91 04 L     215 18                    

September  09/29/2006           MINN TEACHERS RETIREMENT       09/29/2006              0.00 01 L     215 18                    

September  09/29/2006           MINN TEACHERS RETIREMENT       09/29/2006              0.00 01 L     215 18                    

September  09/29/2006           MINN TEACHERS RETIREMENT       09/29/2006         26,351.86 01 L     215 18                    

September  09/29/2006           MINN TEACHERS RETIREMENT       09/29/2006              1.79 02 L     215 18                    

September  09/29/2006           MINN TEACHERS RETIREMENT       09/29/2006            689.91 04 L     215 18                    

September  09/29/2006    109883 MN NCPERS GROUP LIFE INS       09/29/2006             58.90 01 L     215 23                    

September  09/29/2006           MN NCPERS GROUP LIFE INS       09/29/2006              0.80 02 L     215 23                    

September  09/29/2006           MN NCPERS GROUP LIFE INS       09/29/2006              0.80 04 L     215 23                    

September  09/29/2006           MN NCPERS GROUP LIFE INS       09/29/2006             58.90 01 L     215 23                    

September  09/29/2006           MN NCPERS GROUP LIFE INS       09/29/2006             16.80 02 L     215 23                    

September  09/29/2006           MN NCPERS GROUP LIFE INS       09/29/2006              0.80 04 L     215 23                    

September  09/29/2006    109884 NYS HIGHER EDUCATION SERVICES  09/29/2006            164.00 01 L     215 25                    

September  09/29/2006    109885 PUBLIC EMPL RETIREMENT ASSOC.  09/29/2006            -67.49 01 L     215 14                    

September  09/29/2006           PUBLIC EMPL RETIREMENT ASSOC.  09/29/2006         10,629.59 01 L     215 14                    

September  09/29/2006           PUBLIC EMPL RETIREMENT ASSOC.  09/29/2006          1,194.41 02 L     215 14                    

September  09/29/2006           PUBLIC EMPL RETIREMENT ASSOC.  09/29/2006            606.03 04 L     215 14                    

September  09/29/2006           PUBLIC EMPL RETIREMENT ASSOC.  09/29/2006            -73.63 01 L     215 14                    

September  09/29/2006           PUBLIC EMPL RETIREMENT ASSOC.  09/29/2006         11,595.93 01 L     215 14                    

September  09/29/2006           PUBLIC EMPL RETIREMENT ASSOC.  09/29/2006          1,303.02 02 L     215 14                    

September  09/29/2006           PUBLIC EMPL RETIREMENT ASSOC.  09/29/2006            661.08 04 L     215 14                    

September  09/29/2006    109886 SCHOOL SERVICE EMPLOYEES       09/29/2006            971.47 01 L     215 12                    

September  09/29/2006           SCHOOL SERVICE EMPLOYEES       09/29/2006             19.28 02 L     215 12                    

September  09/29/2006           SCHOOL SERVICE EMPLOYEES       09/29/2006             53.36 04 L     215 12                    

September  09/29/2006           SCHOOL SERVICE EMPLOYEES       09/29/2006          1,004.75 01 L     215 12                    

September  09/29/2006           SCHOOL SERVICE EMPLOYEES       09/29/2006             19.28 02 L     215 12                    

September  09/29/2006           SCHOOL SERVICE EMPLOYEES       09/29/2006             53.36 04 L     215 12                    

September  09/29/2006    109887 WADELL & REED                  09/29/2006            355.00 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           WADELL & REED                  09/29/2006             83.34 02 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           WADELL & REED                  09/29/2006             52.09 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           WADELL & REED                  09/29/2006             62.50 02 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           WADELL & REED                  09/29/2006            355.00 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           WADELL & REED                  09/29/2006            128.34 02 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           WADELL & REED                  09/29/2006             52.09 01 L     215 11                    

September  09/29/2006           WADELL & REED                  09/29/2006             62.50 02 L     215 11                    

                                                    Totals for checks            405,198.86 

Donations:
Donation to School District October 2006
	Person 
	Address
	Company
	Item
	Use

	Ellen Wendt

	PO Box 37

Watervolle, MN 

56096

	ARC of 

LeSeur County

	$500
	Supplies and Equipment for Adaptive Teams

	Dan Stewart
	PO Box 14942

Mpls, MN 55414
	
	$120
	Supplies and Equipment for Adaptive Teams

	Michael Lee Horejsi


	103 Lyndale Ave N

New Prague, MN 56071


	
	1993 Buick Skylark 4 door

VIN# 1G4NV54N9PC301557


	Auto Class

	
	
	
	
	


